Halifax - Print Friendly Statement

P
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Easycash statement

Matthew Macadie
105 AUCKLAND WAY

STOCKTON ON TEES
CLEVELAND

TS18 5LB

Sort code 11-07-41
BIC: HLFXGB21U51

The information on your statement was right when it was printed.

Page 1 of 2

This statement was printed in Branch
11-05-28 on 07 September 2015 at 15:33

Account number 11893168

IBAN:
GB39HLFX11
07411189316
8

Please have a look at your statement. If you think that something is wrong, call us on 0345 720 3040 straightaway and
we'll check it for you.

Date
07 Sep 15

07 Sep 15

07 Sep 15
07 Sep 15
04 Sep 15
03 Sep 15
03 Sep 15
03 Sep 15
02 Sep 15
02 Sep 15

02 Sep 15

01 Sep 15
01 Sep 15
01 Sep 15
01 Sep 15
01 Sep 15

01 Sep 15

28 Aug 15

Description
LNK KEYSTORE, BIRK CD 8915 07SEP15

SQUARESPACE INC. US 04.66 VISAXR 1.52787
CD 8915

C STARLING TRAINERS XX

LNK KEYSTORE, BIRK CD 8915 05SEP15
moo com CD 8915

SBY PREMIER CD 8915 03SEP15

WWW . HEARTINTERNET. CD 8915
.LOOPERSJEWELLERY CD 8915
NON-STG PURCH FEE CD 8915
NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 8915

SQUARESPACE INC. US 05.00 VISAXR 1.53374
CD 8915

NEXT 0224 CD 8915

THE RANGE CD 8915

WWW HEARTINTERNET. CD 8915 :
DW SPORTS FITNESS DW 1060007330
CHELSEA D STARLING MONIES 29AUG15

LYNDSAY A BOWLER 100000000191942746
29AUG15 18:58

LNK STOCKTON HIGH CD 8915 28AUG15

Type
CPT

DEB

TFR
CPT
DEB
CPT
DEB
DEB
DEB
DEB

DEB

DEB
DEB
DEB
DD

TFR

FPO

CPT

In (£) Out (£)
20.00

3.05

60.00
20.00
23.09
20.00
5.99
1.00
1.50
0.08

3.26

125.00
119.99
5.99
25.00
45.00

177.00

60.00

Balance (£)
155.58

175.58

172.53
112.53
132.53
155.62
175.62
181.61
182.61
184.11

184.19

187.45
312.45
432 .44
438.43
463.43

508.43

685.43
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